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658-516, 1246-1382, DC 1280-718,

DAVIS WILLIAM R/DAVIS VALERIE L
433 S MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-1N-17-04465-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
05

900117.00 1.00/

12/07/2022 MLU

07/17/2024 tommy 20.00 7,120 34,200 5,320 1,800
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3
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36,000
96,838

0
96,838

0
96,838

125,718
0

125,718

1408/0266 3/13/2020 WD U I 30 142,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL DAVIS AS SPEC

WILLIAM R & VALERIE

1406/2648 2/26/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH DUBOSE

ANNETTE BLACK
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000050157 Electrical Servic 0 06/20/2024

000049719 Electrical Servic 0 05/02/2024

000049378 Storage Building 11,015 03/07/2024

HX Base Yr

497 NE FRANK JAMES RD, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,322 78.5700 88.00 116,336 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1280

BAS 1,280 100 1,280 73,216

UOP 208 20 42 2,402

1,488 1,322 75,618

BAS= W40 S32 E12 UOP= S8 E26 N8 W26$ E28 N32$.

BAS

40

32

12

28

32

UOP8

26

8

26

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,600.00 10,600.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,600

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,500

14,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,320

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 34,200


